Features & Benefits
IntelliTrace™ Plus, Expert
Results With the Push of One
Button – Saves Training Time
and Provides Better Results
Advanced Wave Shape
Analysis Software Finds More
Events – More Information

Export File Types – SOR, ASCII, RTF (word
processor), CSV (spreadsheet), html (web page).
Ordering Information
NetTek® Platform
Ordering Information
Y350C
NetTek Analyzer platform, color display.
Includes: Shoulder Strap, Tilt Stand, Stylus,
AC Power Supply, One Li-Ion battery, User Manual,
RS-232 Cable, Soft Carry Case. Please specify
power plug when ordering.
Interface Languages – Included on system CD:
– English
– Italian
– German
– Spanish
– Japanese
– Portuguese (Brazilian)
– Chinese (Simple)
Options
Opt. FD – 3.5" floppy disk drive.
International Power Plugs
A0 – North America Power.
A1 – Universal EURO Power.
A2 – United Kingdom Power.
A3 – Australia Power.
A4 – 240 V, North America Power.
A5 – Switzerland Power.
A6 – Japan Power.
A99 – No Power Cord or AC Adapter.
AC – China Power.
Service
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 Years.
Note: See NetTek OTDR, YOPM, TARGET1, and
Accessory sections for information on test modules
and additional accessories.
NetTek OTDR Module
Ordering Information
OTDR Modules
YM8513 – 850/1300 nm multimode.
YSS1310 – 1310 nm Value singlemode.
YSS1315 – 1310/1550 nm Value singlemode.
YSL1315 – 1310/1550 nm Long Range
singlemode.
YSL1516 – 1550/1625 nm Long Range
singlemode.
YSL1625 – 1625 nm Long Range singlemode.
YSU1315 – 1310/1550 Ultra-long Range
singlemode.
YSU1625 – 1625 nm Ultra-long Range
singlemode.
Module Connector Options
One connector option per unit. Order additional
connector adapters as accessory part number.
APC (Angled connector) modules are not compatible
with PC connectors. PC modules are not compatible
with APC connectors.
Opt. 31 – FC/PC.
Opt. 33 – E2000/PC.
Opt. 34 – ST/PC.
Opt. 36 – Diamond 3.5.
Opt. 38 – SC/PC.
Opt. 41 – FC/APC (SM only).
Opt. 43 – E2000/APC (SM only).
Opt. 48 – SC/APC (SM only).
Service
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 Years
(with Option C3).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 Years.
Note: See Accessory list at end of data sheet
for more OTDR, connector, platform, and other
accessories.
YOPM Optical Power Meter